Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades

Mileage: 75

West County Hills
Piner High School
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At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 |L |Fulton Rd (South) 0.6/|0.0 |L |Fulton Rd (South) 0.6
0.6 |R|Guerneville Rd 5.0{|0.6 |R|Guerneville Rd 5.0
5.6 |L |Vine Hill Rd 0.3(|5.6 |L |Vine Hill Rd 0.3
5.9 |R|Green Valley Rd 3.8(|5.9 |R|Green Valley Rd 3.8
9.6 |L |Harrison Grade Rd 2.8(19.6 |L |Harrison Grade Rd 2.8
12.4 |> |Graton Rd 0.8((12.4 |> |Graton Rd 0.8
13.2 |L |Bohemian Hwy 2.0([13.2 |L |Bohemian Hwy 2.0
15.2 |[R|{Coleman Valley Rd 8.3([15.2 |R |Coleman Valley Rd 8.3
23.5|L |Hwy-1 2.21123.5|L |Hwy-1 2.2
25.7 |L |Bay Hill Rd 3.8((25.7 |L |Bay Hill Rd 3.8
29.5|L |[Hwy-1 0.9(129.5[L |Hwy-1 0.9
30.4 |L |Bodega Hwy 1.4(|30.4 |L [Bodega Hwy 1.4
31.8 |L |Joy Rd 3.4|81.8 L JoyRd 3.4
35.2 |R|Bittner Rd 1.9(|35.2 |R [Bitther Rd 1.9
37.1 |L [Bohemian Hwy 5.1{|37.1|L |Bohemian Hwy 5.1
42.2 |> [Main St 1.5(|42.2 |> [Main St 1.5
43.7 |L |Bohemian Hwy 0.2{|43.7 |L |Bohemian Hwy 0.2
43.9 |R|Hwy 116 E/Hwy-116 E 4.2((43.9|R|Hwy 116 E/Hwy-116 E 4.2
48.1 |L |Armstrong Woods Rd 1.91|48.1 [L |Armstrong Woods Rd 1.9
49.9 |R |Sweetwater Springs Rd 3.8((49.9 |R |Sweetwater Springs Rd 3.8
53.7 |> |top of Sweetwater 1255 6.5 B3.7 3 tpp of Sweetwat er 1255 6.5
60.2 |R|Westside Rd 3.6((60.2 |R |Westside Rd 3.6
63.7 |L |Wohler Rd 1.1{|63.7 |L {[Wohler Rd 1.1
64.8 |L |Eastside Rd 1.2||64.8 |L |Eastside Rd 1.2
66.0 |R [Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.41|66.0 |[R |Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.4
67.3 |L [Trenton Rd 0.9{|67.3|L |Trenton Rd 0.9
68.2 |L |River Rd 0.9((68.2 |L |River Rd 0.9
69.1 |R|{Woolsey Rd 0.2((69.1 |R |Woolsey Rd 0.2
69.3 |R|Oakwild Ln 0.9((69.3 |R |Oakwild Ln 0.9
70.2 |L |W Olivet Rd 0.5((70.2 |L |W Olivet Rd 0.5
70.6 |R|Olivet Rd 0.2((70.6 |[R|Olivet Rd 0.2
70.9 |L |Piner Rd 2.5||70.9|L |Piner Rd 2.5
73.4 |R|Fulton Rd 0.4([73.4 |R |Fulton Rd 0.4
73.8 |L |Piner High 73.8|L |Piner High

Led by Ken Cabeen—799-6969 Led by Ken Cabeen—799-6969

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3947162 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3947162




